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Wyprodukowano w EU / Germany

Symbol Polaryzacja Funkcja
IPS30 N15PO53/M12 PNP NO
IPS30 N15PC53/M12 PNP NC
IPS30 N15NO53/M12 NPN NO
IPS30 N15NC53/M12 NPN NC
Strefa dziatania 15 mm
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Montaz
Zasilanie

Prad obcigzenia
Powtarzalnosc
Temperatura
Stopien ochrony

Materiat obudowy

Niezabudowany
10...30 VDC

200 mA

1%

-25..75°C

IP 67

Mosigdz chromowany
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= Podtaczenie M12 4-pin
Czestotliwos¢ 100 Hz
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Gwarancja 25 miesiecy

Casp System Sp. Z o.0., tel/fax: 32 614 09 17, www.czujniki24.pl, e-mail: sklep@czujniki24.p!




